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09-10
09-10
10
10
11-17
13

Emaar-MGF Indian Masters, Delhi, India
Davis Cup World Group rd 1, various venues
WRC Uddeholm Rally, Karlsstad, Sweden
Yngling World Championships, Miami, Florida
World Championships, Oestersund, Sweden
Alpine World Cup, Garmisch, Germany
Wales v Scotland, France v Ireland, Italy v England
Tournoi de Paris Super World Cup, Paris, France
World Allround Ch’ships, Berlin, Germany
Africa Cup of Nations Final, Accra, Ghana
Hennessy Gold Cup, Leopardstown, Ireland
Four Continents Ch’ships, Seoul, S. Korea
Athina 2007, Athens, Greece

Golf
Tennis
Motorsport
Sailing
Biathlon
Skiing
Rugby Union
Judo
Speed skating
Soccer
Horseracing
Figure skating
Athletics

All dates subject to change Sources: Sports federations, Associated Press

02-03
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03-Mar 04
05-13
06-10
07-10

13/21
15
15-17
15-23
17
18-24
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19-20
19-24
21
21-24
22-24
22-26
22-Mar 01
23
24-Mar 02
25-Mar 02
27-Mar 02
28-Mar 02
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Rugby Union
U.S. Football

Sailing
Skiing
Golf

Cricket

Soccer
Rugby Union
Skiing
Bobsleigh
Motorsport
Tennis
Tennis
Soccer
Skiing
Athletics
Golf
Speed skating
Cricket

Rugby Union
Sailing

Table tennis
Tennis
Skiing
Motorsport
Golf
Cricket

UEFA Cup round of 32, Europe
Super 14 season starts, Australia, N. Zealand, S. Africa
Alpine World Cup, Zagreb-Sljeme, Croatia
Bobsleigh-Skeleton World Ch’ships, Altenberg, Germany
Daytona 500, Daytona Beach, Florida
WTA Qatar Total Open, Doha, Qatar
ABN AMRO World Tennis Tournament, Rotterdam, Neth.
UEFA Champions League Matchday 7, Europe
Alpine World Cup, Whistler, British Columbia, Canada
GE Galan, Stockholm, Sweden
WGC-Accenture Match Play, Tucson, Arizona
World Cup Final, Heerenveen, Netherlands
Bangladesh v S. Africa, 1st Test, Dhaka, Bangladesh
Tornado World Ch’ships, Auckland, New Zealand
Wales v Italy, Ireland v Scotland, France v England
World Team Championships, Guangzhou, China
ATP/WTA Regions Morgan Ch’ships, Memphis, Tennessee
Alpine World Cup, Kvitfjell, Norway
WRC Rally Mexico, Leon, Mexico
LPGA HSBC Women’s Championships, Singapore
Bangladesh v S. Africa, 2nd Test, Chittagong, Bangladesh

Ireland v Italy, England v Wales, Scotland v France
Superbowl XLII, Glendale, Arizona
Commonwealth Bank Series, Australia
Laser World Championships, Terrigal, Australia
Alpine World Cup, Sestriere, Italy
AT&T Pebble Beach National Pro-Am, California


